The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 07, 2020 10:36 AM
Contact Information

Name: ROBERT MARSHALL Phone: 4016837503

Address: 255 Promenade St
Email: mrshassoc@aol.com Providence,RI
02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Developmentally Disabled

Housing

Transportation




Reported Bills:

H7049

H7170

H7171

H7232

H7236

H7270

H7287

H7291

H7295

H7505

H7578

H7607



$2037

$2085

$2134

S$2139

$2243

$2290

$2298

52628

$2707

Reported Public Bodies:

Housing and Mortgage Finance Corporation, Rhode Island

Transit Authority, Rhode Island Public

Reported Executive Officials:



BHDDH

Chief Office of Housing Development

EOHHS

RIPTA



