# February 2020 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 07, 2020 10:36 AM

### **Contact Information**

Name: ROBERT MARSHALL Phone: 4016837503

Address: 255 Promenade St Email: mrshassoc@aol.com Providence,RI

mrshassoc@aol.com Providence,RI 02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

# Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	s reported.				

# Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	tions reported.				

# Reported Subjects:

### **Developmentally Disabled**

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

Housing

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

**Transportation** 

# Reported Bills:

H7049		
H7049	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7170		
H7170	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7171		
H7171	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7232		
H7232	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7236		
H7236	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7270		
H7270	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7287		
H7287	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7291		
H7291	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7295		
H7295	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7505		
H7505	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
H7578		
H7578	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

### H7607

H7607	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2037		
S2037	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2085		
S2085	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2134		
S2134	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2139		
S2139	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2243		
S2243	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2290		
52290	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2298		
52298	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2628		
S2628	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
S2707		
S2707	Neutral	ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

# Reported Public Bodies:

# Housing and Mortgage Finance Corporation, Rhode Island

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

### Transit Authority, Rhode Island Public

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

# Reported Executive Officials:

### **BHDDH**

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **Chief Office of Housing Development**

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **EOHHS**

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

#### **RIPTA**

ROBERT MARSHALL via MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES on behalf of RI DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL